
 
 

 
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 

 
01/06/25 Sun   Sunday 

02/06/25 Mon     

03/06/25 Tue     

04/06/25 Wed     

05/06/25 Thu     

06/06/25 Fri     

07/06/25 Sat   Bakrid / Eid Al Edha  

08/06/25 Sun   Sunday 

09/06/25 Mon   School reopens for students G1 -G8  

10/06/25 Tue   School reopens for students K0 - K2 

11/06/25 Wed     

12/06/25 Thu     

13/06/25 Fri     

14/06/25 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

15/06/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

16/06/25 Mon     

17/06/25 Tue     

18/06/25 Wed     

19/06/25 Thu     

20/06/25 Fri     

21/06/25 Sat     

22/06/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

23/06/25 Mon     

24/06/25 Tue     

25/06/25 Wed     

26/06/25 Thu     

27/06/25 Fri     

28/06/25 Sat   Staff Development Day & PTM  

29/06/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

30/06/25 Mon     

01/07/25 Tue     

02/07/25 Wed     

03/07/25 Thu     

04/07/25 Fri     

05/07/25 Sat     

06/07/25 Sun     

07/07/25 Mon     

08/07/25 Tue     

09/07/25 Wed     

10/07/25 Thu     

11/07/25 Fri     

12/07/25 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

13/07/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

14/07/25 Mon     

15/07/25 Tue     

16/07/25 Wed     

17/07/25 Thu     

18/07/25 Fri     

19/07/25 Sat     

20/07/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

21/07/25 Mon     

22/07/25 Tue     

23/07/25 Wed     

24/07/25 Thu     

25/07/25 Fri     

26/07/25 Sat   Staff Development Day and PTM 

27/07/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

28/07/25 Mon     

29/07/25 Tue     

30/07/25 Wed     

31/07/25 Thu     

01/08/25 Fri     

02/08/25 Sat     

03/08/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

04/08/25 Mon   Assessment I for G1-2, PT1 for G 3-8 

05/08/25 Tue   Assessment I for G1-2, PT1 for G 3-8 

06/08/25 Wed   Assessment I for G1-2, PT1 for G 3-8 

07/08/25 Thu   Assessment I for G1-2, PT1 for G 3-8 

08/08/25 Fri   Assessment I for G1-2, PT1 for G 3-8 

09/08/25 Sat Saturday 2   

10/08/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 



11/08/25 Mon   Assessment I for G1-2, PT1 for G 3-8 

12/08/25 Tue     

13/08/25 Wed     

14/08/25 Thu     

15/08/25 Fri Public Holiday  Independence Day cum Parsi New year 

16/08/25 Sat Public Holiday  Krishna Janmashtami 

17/08/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

18/08/25 Mon     

19/08/25 Tue     

20/08/25 Wed     

21/08/25 Thu     

22/08/25 Fri     

23/08/25 Sat   Tanha Pola  

24/08/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

25/08/25 Mon     

26/08/25 Tue     

27/08/25 Wed Public Holiday  Ganesh Chaturthi  

28/08/25 Thu     

29/08/25 Fri     

30/08/25 Sat     

31/08/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

01/09/25 Mon     

02/09/25 Tue     

03/09/25 Wed     

04/09/25 Thu     

05/09/25 Fri Public Holiday Eid E Milaad 

06/09/25 Sat Safety Holiday Ganesh Visarjan  

07/09/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

08/09/25 Mon     

09/09/25 Tue     

10/09/25 Wed     

11/09/25 Thu     

12/09/25 Fri     

13/09/25 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

14/09/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

15/09/25 Mon     

16/09/25 Tue     

17/09/25 Wed     

18/09/25 Thu     

19/09/25 Fri     

20/09/25 Sat     

21/09/25 Sun Sunday Sunday cum Mahalaya Amavasya 

22/09/25 Mon     

23/09/25 Tue     

24/09/25 Wed     

25/09/25 Thu     

26/09/25 Fri     

27/09/25 Sat Saturday 4 Staff Development Day and PTM 

28/09/25 Sun   Sunday 

29/09/25 Mon     

30/09/25 Tue Public Holiday Durgashtami 

01/10/25 Wed Public Holiday MahaNavami 

02/10/25 Thu Public Holiday Dusshera (Vijayadasami) cum Gandi Jayanti 

03/10/25 Fri     

04/10/25 Sat   Assessment II for G1-2 ,Half yearly (G3-8) 

05/10/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

06/10/25 Mon   Assessment II for G1-2 ,Half yearly (G3-8) 

07/10/25 Tue     

08/10/25 Wed   Assessment II for G1-2 ,Half yearly (G3-8) 

09/10/25 Thu     

10/10/25 Fri   Assessment II for G1-2 ,Half yearly (G3-8) 

11/10/25 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

12/10/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

13/10/25 Mon   Assessment II for G1-2 ,Half yearly (G3-8) 

14/10/25 Tue Local Holiday Dhamma Chakra Parivarthan (Dr Ambedkar)  

15/10/25 Wed   Assessment II for G1-2 ,Half yearly (G3-8) 

16/10/25 Thu     

17/10/25 Fri   Assessment II for G1-2 ,Half yearly (G3-8) 

18/10/25 Sat State Specific Holiday & Short Break    

19/10/25 Sun State Specific Holiday & Short Break  Sunday 

20/10/25 Mon State Specific Holiday & Short Break  Deepavali 

21/10/25 Tue State Specific Holiday & Short Break  Deepavali/ Lakshmi Pooja 

22/10/25 Wed State Specific Holiday & Short Break  Deepavali/ Bali Padyami 

23/10/25 Thu State Specific Holiday & Short Break  Deepavali 

24/10/25 Fri State Specific Holiday & Short Break  Deepavali 

25/10/25 Sat State Specific Holiday & Short Break    

26/10/25 Sun State Specific Holiday & Short Break  Sunday 

27/10/25 Mon     

28/10/25 Tue     

29/10/25 Wed     

30/10/25 Thu     

31/10/25 Fri     

01/11/25 Sat     



02/11/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

03/11/25 Mon     

04/11/25 Tue     

05/11/25 Wed Public Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

06/11/25 Thu     

07/11/25 Fri     

08/11/25 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday  

09/11/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

10/11/25 Mon     

11/11/25 Tue     

12/11/25 Wed     

13/11/25 Thu     

14/11/25 Fri     

15/11/25 Sat     

16/11/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

17/11/25 Mon     

18/11/25 Tue     

19/11/25 Wed     

20/11/25 Thu     

21/11/25 Fri     

22/11/25 Sat   Staff Development Day and PTM 

23/11/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

24/11/25 Mon     

25/11/25 Tue     

26/11/25 Wed     

27/11/25 Thu     

28/11/25 Fri     

29/11/25 Sat     

30/11/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

01/12/25 Mon     

02/12/25 Tue     

03/12/25 Wed     

04/12/25 Thu     

05/12/25 Fri     

06/12/25 Sat Local Holiday Dr Ambedkar Maha Pari Nirvan Diwas  

07/12/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

08/12/25 Mon   Assessment III for G1-2 ,PT2 for G 3-8 

09/12/25 Tue   Assessment III for G1-2 ,PT2 for G 3-8 

10/12/25 Wed   Assessment III for G1-2 ,PT2 for G 3-8 

11/12/25 Thu   Assessment III for G1-2 ,PT2 for G 3-8 

12/12/25 Fri   Assessment III for G1-2 ,PT2 for G 3-8 

13/12/25 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

14/12/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

15/12/25 Mon   Assessment III for G1-2 ,PT2 for G 3-8 

16/12/25 Tue   Assessment III for G1-2 ,PT2 for G 3-8 

17/12/25 Wed     

18/12/25 Thu     

19/12/25 Fri     

20/12/25 Sat     

21/12/25 Sun Sunday Sunday 

22/12/25 Mon     

23/12/25 Tue     

24/12/25 Wed Winter Vacation Christmas Eve 

25/12/25 Thu Winter Vacation Christmas  

26/12/25 Fri Winter Vacation Winter Vacation  

27/12/25 Sat Winter Vacation Winter Vacation  

28/12/25 Sun Winter Vacation Sunday 

29/12/25 Mon Winter Vacation Winter Vacation  

30/12/25 Tue Winter Vacation Winter Vacation  

31/12/25 Wed Winter Vacation Winter Vacation  

01/01/26 Thu Winter Vacation English New Year  

02/01/26 Fri     

03/01/26 Sat     

04/01/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

05/01/26 Mon     

06/01/26 Tue     

07/01/26 Wed     

08/01/26 Thu     

09/01/26 Fri     

10/01/26 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

11/01/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

12/01/26 Mon     

13/01/26 Tue     

14/01/26 Wed Public Holiday Makara Sankranthi 

15/01/26 Thu     

16/01/26 Fri     

17/01/26 Sat     

18/01/26 Sun   Sunday 

19/01/26 Mon     

20/01/26 Tue     

21/01/26 Wed     

22/01/26 Thu     

23/01/26 Fri     



24/01/26 Sat   Staff Development Day and PTM 

25/01/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

26/01/26 Mon Public Holiday  Republic Day  

27/01/26 Tue     

28/01/26 Wed     

29/01/26 Thu     

30/01/26 Fri     

31/01/26 Sat     

01/02/26 Sun Sunday   

02/02/26 Mon     

03/02/26 Tue     

04/02/26 Wed     

05/02/26 Thu     

06/02/26 Fri     

07/02/26 Sat   Annual Day  

08/02/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

09/02/26 Mon     

10/02/26 Tue     

11/02/26 Wed     

12/02/26 Thu     

13/02/26 Fri     

14/02/26 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

15/02/26 Sun Sunday Sunday cum Maha Shivarathri 

16/02/26 Mon     

17/02/26 Tue     

18/02/26 Wed     

19/02/26 Thu Local Holiday Chatrapathi Shivaji Day 

20/02/26 Fri     

21/02/26 Sat   PT3 for G 3-8 

22/02/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

23/02/26 Mon   PT3 for G 3-8 

24/02/26 Tue   PT3 for G 3-8 

25/02/26 Wed   PT3 for G 3-8 

26/02/26 Thu   PT3 for G 3-8 

27/02/26 Fri   PT3 for G 3-8 

28/02/26 Sat   Staff development day 

01/03/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

02/03/26 Mon   PT3 for G 3-8 

03/03/26 Tue     

04/03/26 Wed Public Holiday Holi  

05/03/26 Thu     

06/03/26 Fri     

07/03/26 Sat     

08/03/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

09/03/26 Mon   
 

10/03/26 Tue   Annual exam for G8 

11/03/26 Wed   Annual exam for G8 

12/03/26 Thu     

13/03/26 Fri   Annual exam for G8 

14/03/26 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

15/03/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

16/03/26 Mon   Annual exam for G8 

17/03/26 Tue     

18/03/26 Wed   Annual exam for G8 

19/03/26 Thu Public Holiday  Gudi Padwa  

20/03/26 Fri   Annual exam for G8 

21/03/26 Sat Public Holiday  Ramzan / Id Ul Fitr 

22/03/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

23/03/26 Mon   Annual exam for G8 

24/03/26 Tue     

25/03/26 Wed     

26/03/26 Thu Public Holiday Ram Navami 

27/03/26 Fri     

28/03/26 Sat   Staff Development Day / Annual PTM for G8  

29/03/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

30/03/26 Mon     

31/03/26 Tue   Mahaveer Jayanti 

01/04/26 Wed   Session opening G 7- 9 (AY 2026-27) 

02/04/26 Thu     

03/04/26 Fri Public Holiday Good Friday 

04/04/26 Sat   Annual Exam for G3-G5 (AY 2025-26) 

05/04/26 Sun     

06/04/26 Mon   Annual Exam for G3-G5 (AY 2025-26) 

07/04/26 Tue     

08/04/26 Wed   Annual Exam for G3-G5 (AY 2025-26) 

09/04/26 Thu     

10/04/26 Fri   LWD K0-K2, Annual Exam for G3-G5 (AY 2025-26) 

11/04/26 Sat Saturday 2 Second Saturday 

12/04/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

13/04/26 Mon   Annual Exam for G3-G5 (AY 2025-26) 

14/04/26 Tue Public Holiday Ambedkar Jayanti 

15/04/26 Wed   Annual Exam for G3-G5 (AY 2025-26) 

16/04/26 Thu   LWD G1-G2 



17/04/26 Fri   Annual Exam for G3-G5 (AY 2025-26), LWD G3-G5 

18/04/26 Sat     

19/04/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

20/04/26 Mon     

21/04/26 Tue     

22/04/26 Wed     

23/04/26 Thu     

24/04/26 Fri     

25/04/26 Sat   Annual PTM for K0-K2, G1-G5 (AY 2025-26) 

26/04/26 Sun Sunday Sunday 

27/04/26 Mon     

28/04/26 Tue     

29/04/26 Wed     
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